

## Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 09/22/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-8819-OF

Call #: 21-8819

Date/Time Reported: 09/14/2021 0236 Report Date/Time: 09/14/2021 1001

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Detective Darren Briley

Signature: \_

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATTEMPTEL	TYPE	DEGREE	
	LOCATION TYPE: MULTIPLE DWELLING Zone: 953 FERNDALE PL BEXLEY OH 43209	South			
1	Improperly Discharging Firearm at Habitation or Sc 2923.161A1 29 2923  CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: Using/Consuming WEAPON/FORCED USED: Firearm	N 2	Felony	2	
2	Felonious Assault _ weapon or ordnance 2903.11A2	N 2	Felony	2	
#	VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE	SSN PHON	E
1		F	66		

DOB: EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

TAKEN TO: Grant Medical Center TAKEN BY: Columbus Fire Medic

TREATED DATE: 09/14/2021 @ 0251

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 2

STATUS # OTHER PROPERTIES PROPERTY # RIFLE (.223) CASING 21BEX-1215-PR Evidence (Not Nibrs Reportable) QUANTITY: 9 VALUE:

SERIAL #: NOT AVAIL DATE: 09/14/2021

9MM CASINGS/953 FERNDALE 21BEX-1216-PR Evidence (Not Nibrs Reportable)

QUANTITY: 14 VALUE:

SERIAL #: NOT AVAIL

DATE: 09/14/2021

## Bexley Police Department

Page: 1

NARRATIVE FOR DETECTIVE DARREN C BRILEY

Ref: 21BEX-8819-OF

On 09/14/2021 Officers responded to the area of E Livingston Ave and Ferndale Pl on report of a shooting. This is the second report of a shooting in two days at this location. Officers located spent casing behind the rear of a residence on Ferndale and located a victim who was transported to Grant Medical Center for treatment.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*